
  Wednesday, May 1 Thursday,  May 2 Friday, May 3 

  

Spaghetti w/ Plain or 

Meat Sauce or  

Salami Sandwich* Garlic 

Bread,  Green Beans, 

Raisin, Milk 

Soft Taco or  

Turkey Sandwich, Rice, 

Refried Beans, Corn, 

Warm Cinn, Apples, Milk 

 Cheese Pizza or 

Uncrustable PB&J 

Peas and Carrots 

Watermelon Applesauce 

Milk 
Monday, May 6 Tuesday, May 7 Wednesday, May 8 Thursday,  May 9 Friday, May 10 

Turkey & Gravy or  

Ham Sandwich*,  

Mashed Potatoes,  

Corn, Dinner Rolls,  

Cranberries, Milk 

Cheese Omelet or  

Yogurt Parfait, 

Cinnamon Roll,  

Sausage, Peaches, 

Emoji Fries, Milk 

EARLY RELEASE 
Chicken Patty or  

Turkey Sandwich,  

Seasoned Fries, Dried 

Cherries, Milk 

Nachos or  

Salami Sandwich* 

Strawberry Applesauce 

Fiesta Beans, Milk 

French Bread Pizza w/ 

Pizza Sauce or 

Uncrustable PB&J 

Apple Slices 

Milk 

Monday, May 13 Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 Thursday,  May 16 Friday, May 17 

Sloppy Joe or 

Ham Sandwich* 

Cheesy Hashbrowns, 

Sidekick  

Milk 

French Toast Sticks 

or Salami Sandwich* 

Sausage Patty,  

Emoji Fries, Peaches 

Milk 

Chicken Strips or  

Turkey Sandwich 

Fries, Pears 

Milk 

Build-your-own  

Yogurt Parfait or  

Turkey Sandwich,  

Fresh Berries, Granola, 

Milk 

Cheese Sticks with  

Pizza Sauce or 

Uncrustable PB&J 

Cinnamon Applesauce 

Carrots, Milk 

Monday, May 20 Tuesday, May 21 Wednesday, May 22 Thursday,  May 23 Friday, May 24 

Chicken Nuggets or  

Salami Sandwich*,  

Rotini Noodles,  

Green Beans 

Pears, Milk 

Ham & Cheese  

Stromboli* 

or Turkey Sandwich 

Peas & Carrots,  

Applesauce, Milk 

Hamburger/

Cheeseburger or  

Ham Sandwich* 

Baked Beans, Fries,  

Fruit Cocktail, Milk 

Cheese Pizza or  

Uncrustable PB&J 

Mixed Vegetables,  

Pears, Milk 

High 5 Day 

Hot Dog or  

Uncrustable PB&J 

Chips,  Jell-O, 

Watermelon, Milk 

Monday, May 27 Tuesday, May 28 Wednesday, May 29 Thursday,  May 30 Friday, May 31 

No School 

Mac & Cheese 

Or Ham Sandwich* 

Mixed Veggies 

Craisins 

Milk 

Assorted Breaded 

Chicken or  

Cold Sandwich,  

Fries, Fresh Fruit,  

Milk 

Last Day/Early Release 

Cheese Pizza or  

Cold Sandwich,  

Fruit & Veggies,  

Milk 

Have A Great 

Summer!!! 

Elementar y School  Menu -  May 2024 

All Meals Include Choice of  1%, Skim or Skim Chocolate Milk         *Contains Pork      This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer  

Garden Bar Served Daily Will Include A Combination of  Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Options *Menu Subject to change without notice 


